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Department of the Senate Supplementary Budget Estimates 2015
Answers to questions on notice

Question: 82
Topic: Allocation of Government Car Park Passes
Written: 1 March 2016

Senator Wong asked:

1. How many staff of the Department of the Senate are allocated a government car parking pass?
2. Please detail each position entitled to a car parking pass and the category of this pass.

Answer:

1. None

2. N/A

